3

A

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27
28

INVESTIGADORES DE LA FACULTAD DE MEDCINA DE LA
UNMSM EN EL RENACYT

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS

ALARCON VILLAVERDE,
JORGE ODON
ALVA BRAVO, EDMUNDO
ELEAZAR
AMADO TINEO, JOSE
AMEMIYA HOSHI, ISABEL
ARROYO ACEVEDO,
JORGE LUIS
AYALA PERALTA, FELIX

BARRIONUEVO CORNEJO,

CARLOS EDMUNDO
BARRON PASTOR, HELI
BEJAR CASTILLO, VILMA

BERNUI LEO, IVONNE
BRAVO BASALDUA, ERIC
ARNALDO
CABALLERO NOPO, ZILA
PATRICIA
CABEZAS SANCHEZ,
CESAR AUGUSTO
CACERES LAZARO,
ABRAHAM GERMAN
CASTILLO SAYAN, OSCAR
ALEJANDRO
CERECEDA BUJAICO,
MARIA DEL PILAR
CERRILLO SANCHEZ,
GUSTAVO ADOLFO
CHACON YUPANQUI,
PEDRO BRASINI
CHAVEZ PEREZ, VICTOR
MANUEL
CONTRERAS CAMARENA,
CARLOS WALTER
CORTEZ FRANCO,
FLORENCIO AUDBERTO
COSENTINO ESQUERRE,

CARLOS ALBERTO
DELGADO BOCANEGRA,

CARLOS ALBERTO
DELGADO PEREZ, DORIS

HILDA
DELGADO RIOS, JOSE
CARLOS
DE VINATEA DE
CARDENAS, JOSE
DIAZ FERRER, JAVIER
ESPINOZA BERNARDO,
SISSY LILIANA

GRUPO NIVEL
Carlos Monge Medrano — |
Maria Rostworowski — Ill
Maria Rostworowski — |
Maria Rostworowski — |

Carlos Monge Medrano — Il

Maria Rostworowski — |
Maria Rostworowski — |

Maria Rostworowski — |
Maria Rostworowski — |
Maria Rostworowski — |
Maria Rostworowski — |
Carlos Monge Medrano — Il
Carlos Monge Medrano — |
Carlos Monge Medrano — |
Maria Rostworowski — Il
Maria Rostworowski — Il
Maria Rostworowski — Il
Maria Rostworowski — Il
Carlos Monge Medrano — Il
Maria Rostworowski — Il
Maria Rostworowski — Il
Carlos Monge Medrano — I
Carlos Monge Medrano — IV
Maria Rostworowski — |
Carlos Monge Medrano — IV

Maria Rostworowski — |

Maria Rostworowski — |
Maria Rostworowski — Il

CODIGO
RENACYT
P0003285
P0103825
P0035645
P0011620
P0002414

P0016490
P0O073830

P0010542

P0022658

P0024041

P0104990

P0001665

P0001666

P0010082

P0010815

P0044404

P0097137

P0104331

P0095748

P0035722

P0105256

P0058599

P0012706

P0011404

P0050592

P0104357

P0015929
P0095347

VIGENCIA

01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48
49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

ESPINOZA BLANCO, IRMA
ADALBERTA
FERNANDEZ CORONADO,
ROSALIA OFELIA
FLORES CORTEZ, DAISY
YESENIA
FUENTES RIVERA
SALCEDO, TEOFILO JOSE
GARMENDIA LORENA,
FAUSTO ANIBAL
GONZALEZ COLLANTES,
SOFIA DEL CARMEN
GUEVARA GRANADOS,
JOSE MARIA MIGUEL
GUTIERREZ CRESPO,
HUGO FLORENCIO
GUTIERREZ
VILLAFUERTE, CESAR
HUAMAN GUTIERREZ,
OSCAR GUSTAVO
HUARCAYA VICTORIA,
JEFF DAVID
HUAROTO VALDIVIA DE
TICONA, LUZ MARIA
HUERTA CANALES DE
MIRANDA, DORIS VIRGINIA
HUERTAS TACCHINO,
ERASMO
HUIZA FRANCO DE ORTIZ,
ALINA FLORALIA
IZQUIERDO
VILLAVICENCIO, LUIS
JUSTIL GUERRERO, HUGO
JESUS
LAM FIGUEROA, NELLY
MARITZA
LARRABURE TORREALVA,
GLORIA TARCILA
LIMAY RIOS, OSCAR
LLIMPE MITMA DE
BARRON, YESICA
LOLI PONCE, RUDI AMALIA
LOPEZ SANCHEZ, MILENA
MASCARO SANCHEZ,
PEDRO ARNALDO
MATZUMURA KASANO,
JUAN PEDRO
MAZZETTI SOLER, PILAR
ELENA
MECHAN MENDEZ,
VICTOR ZENOBIO
MENDOZA ARANA, PEDRO
JESUS
MUJICA ALBAN, ELYDIA
CORNELIA
MUNARES GARCIA,
OSCAR FAUSTO

Carlos Monge Medrano — Il
Maria Rostworowski — |
Maria Rostworowski — |
Maria Rostworowski — |

Carlos Monge Medrano — Il
Maria Rostworowski — |
Maria Rostworowski — |
Maria Rostworowski — |

Carlos Monge Medrano — I
Maria Rostworowski — |
Maria Rostworowski — |

Carlos Monge Medrano — Il
Maria Rostworowski — |
Maria Rostworowski — |

Carlos Monge Medrano — Il

Carlos Monge Medrano — Il
Maria Rostworowski — Il
Maria Rostworowski — |

Carlos Monge Medrano — Il

Maria Rostworowski — |
Maria Rostworowski — |

Maria Rostworowski — |
Maria Rostworowski — |
Maria Rostworowski — |
Maria Rostworowski — |
Carlos Monge Medrano — Il
Maria Rostworowski — |
Maria Rostworowski — |

Maria Rostworowski — |

Carlos Monge Medrano — Il

P0022783

P0041637

P0003189

P0017278

P0067606

P0094105

P0016673

P0054458

P0O005008

P0065312

P0126021

P0039922

P0062167

P0024205

P0069427

P0102069

P0092129

P0015598

P0095010

P0085497
P0O003719

P0010557

P0063288

P0091820

P0054297

P0004027

P0016438

P0003320

P0029673

P0010046

01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021



59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81
82

83

84
85

86

87

NAVINCOPA FLORES,
MARCOS ANGEL
OLIVERA GARCIA, JOSE
ENRIQUE
ORTIZ SANCHEZ, JOSE
MANUEL
OSCANOA ESPINOZA,
TEODORO JULIO

PACHECO ROMERO, JOSE

CARLOS
PADILLA MACHACA,
PEDRO MARTIN

PANDO ALVAREZ, ROSA

MARIA

Carlos Monge Medrano — Il
Maria Rostworowski — |
Maria Rostworowski — |

Carlos Monge Medrano — Il
Maria Rostworowski — |
Maria Rostworowski — Il

Maria Rostworowski — |

PASTOR ASURZA, CESAR Carlos Monge Medrano — I

AUGUSTO

PERALES CABRERA, JUAN Carlos Monge Medrano — Il

ALBERTO

PERICH CAMPOS, RISTO Carlos Monge Medrano — llI

ALFREDO
PLACENCIA MEDINA,
MARITZA DORILA
PORTUGAL BENAVIDES,
WALTER JOSE DEL
PRADO CISNEROS,
WILLIAM ANTONIO
QUINTANA SALINAS,
MARGOT ROSARIO
RAEZ GONZALES, JOSE
ERNESTO
RAMIREZ WONG,
FERNANDO MARTIN
RECUENCO CABRERA,
SERGIO ELI
REYES PUMA DE
COMESANA, NORA

RIVAS DIAZ DE CABRERA,

LUISA HORTENSIA
RIVERA MEDINA, JUAN
FRANCISCO
RODRIGUEZ BELLIDO,
ZOILA JULIA
RODRIGUEZ TORRES,
RICARDO MAFALKY
ROJAS ARMAS, JUAN
ROLDAN GONZALES,
WILLIAM HENRY
RONCEROS MEDRANO,
SERGIO GERARDO
RUIZ FRANCO, OSCAR
SALAS PEREZ, MARCIA
DARMELLY
SALINAS MONDRAGON,
CESAR ALFREDO
SANABRIA ROJAS,
HERNAN ARTURO

Maria Rostworowski — |
Maria Rostworowski — IlI
Maria Rostworowski — Il
Maria Rostworowski — |
Maria Rostworowski — Il
Maria Rostworowski — IlI
Carlos Monge Medrano — |
Maria Rostworowski — II
Maria Rostworowski — |
Maria Rostworowski — |
Carlos Monge Medrano — Il
Maria Rostworowski — IlI

Maria Rostworowski — |
Carlos Monge Medrano — Il

Carlos Monge Medrano — Il

Maria Rostworowski — |
Maria Rostworowski — |

Maria Rostworowski — Ill

Maria Rostworowski — |

P0094227

P0004911

P0095239

P0003040

P0010417

P0011228

P0O073899

P0072088

P0010144

P0072083

P0027755

P0011700

P0104139

P0051356

P0023730

P0020459

P0038148

P0048155

P0048475

P0011852

P0072074

P0020426

P0010416
P0010463

P0060444

P0066817
P0091594

P0097003

P0001708

01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022



88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103
104

105

106

107
108

109
110

111

112
113

114

115

SANDOVAL VEGAS,
MIGUEL HERNAN
SEGAMI SALAZAR, MARIA
INES
SHIMABUKU AZATO,
ROBERTO LUIS
SOLIS ACOSTA, HILDA
SOLIS ROJAS, MIRIAN
SUAREZ CUNZA, SILVIA
TARQUI MAMANI,
CAROLINA BEATRIZ
TICONA CHAVEZ,
EDUARDO ROMULO
TICONA HUAROTO,
CESAR EDUARDO
TORREBLANCA NAVA,
JUAN ALBERTO ARTEMIO
TRONCOSO CORZO,
LUZMILA VICTORIA
UGARTE GIL, MANUEL
FRANCISCO
VALCARCEL SALDANA,
MARIA ANGELICA
VALENCIA VASQUEZ,
PEDRO GUSTAVO
VARGAS HERRERA,
JAVIER ROGER RAUL
VASQUEZ ALVA,
VILDOZOLA GONZALES,
HERMAN
WHITTEMBURY VLASICA,
ALVARO MANUEL
YAGUI MOSCOSO,
MARTIN JAVIER ALFREDO
ZAGACETA GUEVARA,
ZELADITA HUAMAN, JHON
ALEX
ANTEZANA ALZAMORA,
APARCO BALBOA, JUAN
PABLO
KOLEVIC ROCA, LENKA
ANGELITA
PINEDO RAMIREZ, YVETT
SAENZ BONIFACIO,
ANDRES SEBASTIAN
SEVILLA ANDRADE,
CARLOS RAUL
SUAREZ MORENO,
VICTOR JAVIER

Maria Rostworowski — |
Maria Rostworowski — Il
Carlos Monge Medrano — Il
Maria Rostworowski — |
Maria Rostworowski — |
Maria Rostworowski — |
Carlos Monge Medrano — I
Carlos Monge Medrano — |
Maria Rostworowski — Il
Maria Rostworowski — IlI
Maria Rostworowski — |
Carlos Monge Medrano — I
Maria Rostworowski — Il
Maria Rostworowski — |

Carlos Monge Medrano — Il

Maria Rostworowski — |
Maria Rostworowski — |

Carlos Monge Medrano — Il
Carlos Monge Medrano — |l

Maria Rostworowski — |
Carlos Monge Medrano — Il

Maria Rostworowski — Il
Carlos Monge Medrano — Il

Maria Rostworowski — |

Maria Rostworowski — Ill
Maria Rostworowski — |

Maria Rostworowski — |

Maria Rostworowski — |

P0010404

P0103752

P0020716

P0003193

P0069084

P0000417

P0O001712

P0027737

P0072204

P0105181

P0014622

P0020814

P0014522

P0083277

P0O001714

P0010704
P0091002

P0020450

P0052412

P0094273
P0059441

P0010904
P0010110

P0097456

P0176077
P0021384

P0031189

P0086838

01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2021
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022
01/10/2019 —
01/10/2022



